Taxas Leonisticas de Cambio para agosto de 2023

Pais
Algeria
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Denmark
Ecuador
Fiji Islands
Finland
France
Germany
Guatemala
Iceland
India
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg

MD 300 Taiwan

Mexico
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Portugal
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sweden
Tunisia
Turkey

United Kingdom

Venezuela

Moeda

Algerian Dinars (DZD)
Australian Dollar (AUD)
Euro (EUR)

Bangladesh Taka (BDT)
Euro (EUR)

Brazilian Reals (BRL)
Canadian Dollar (CAD)
Chilean Peso (CLP)
Colombian Peso (COP)
Euro (EUR)

U.S. Dollar (USD)

Fiji Dollar (FJD)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Guatemala Quetzal (GTQ)
Iceland Krona (ISK)

India Rupee (INR)

Euro (EUR)

Israeli Shekel (ILS)

Euro (EUR)

Japanese Yen (JPY)
Korean Won (KRW)

Euro (EUR)

New Taiwan Dollar (TWD)
Mexican Peso (MXN)
Moroccan Dirham (MAD)
Nepal Rupees (NPR)
Euro (EUR)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
Nicaragua Cordoba (NIO)
Norwegian Krone (NOK)
Pakistan Rupee (PKR)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

Euro (EUR)

South African Rand (ZAR)
Sri Lanka Rupee (LKR)
Swedish Krona (SEK)
Tunisian Dinar (TND)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

British Pound (GBP)
Venezuela Bolivar (VES)

Taxa de Cambio

135.623747
1.491131
0.906859

108.512300
0.906859
4724754
1.320352

829.887977

3,921.419533
0.906859
1.000000
2.220593
0.906859
0.906859
0.906859
7.848642

131.435117

82.228097
0.906859
3.700118
0.906859

140.713277

1,277.770067
0.906859

31.376385
16.718213
9.774183

131.629290
0.906859
1.614812

36.690299
10.132124

285.457697
1.000000
0.906859

17.721232

326.790500
0.906859
3.080172
1.000000
0.777722

84.280000



